Final Sprint Results at 16:25

Position Car No Driver Car Type Class Run 01 Run 02 Run 03 Run 04 Run 05 Run 06 Run 07 Total Time Diff TDiff
0001 [O/AIl] 0001 |Brian O'Keeffe Subaru Impreza 04 02:02.20 [ 01:50.68 | 01:50.75 | 01:48.88 [ 01:48.18 | 01:51.30 [ 01:54.04 13:06.03 00:00.00 | 00:00.00
0002 [O/All] 0004 [Jermery Drislane Subaru S6 09 02:08.51 | 01:50.98 | 01:48.98 | 01:47.34 | 01:53.74 | 01:47.44 | 01:49.67 13:06.66 00:00.63 | 00:00.63
0003 [O/AIl] 0062 |Allen Tracy Toyota Corolla 04 02:09.52 [ 02:00.05 | 01:58.78 | 01:56.94 [ 01:56.71 | 01:57.76 [ 01:52.95 13:52.71 00:46.05 | 00:46.68
0004 [0001 ] 0060 [lan Chadwick Vauxhall Astra 04 02:12.96 | 02:02.45 | 02:00.83 | 01:58.58 | 01:57.44 | 01:57.69 | 01:57.51 14:07.46 00:14.75 | 01:01.43
0005 [0002 ] 0006 [Liam Howlett Escort Mark 2 04 02:07.51 [ 01:59.65 | 02:03.14 | 02:01.86 [ 01:57.01 | 01:58.36 [ 02:04.49 14:12.02 00:04.56 | 01:05.99
0006 [0001 ] 0025 |Peter Desmond Vauxhall Nova 03 02:10.82 | 02:02.36 | 01:58.63 | 02:00.28 [ 02:03.15 | 01:58.13 | 02:07.26 14:20.63 00:08.61 | 01:14.60
0007 [0002 ] 0015 |Stephen Sheehan Talbot Sunbeam 03 02:13.44 | 02:04.48 | 02:03.92 | 02:05.80 [ 02:02.94 | 02:02.62 [ 02:03.53 14:36.73 00:16.10 | 01:30.70
0008 [0003 ] 0065 [Tommy O'Farrell Peugeot 106 03 02:09.87 | 02:05.39 | 02:07.42 | 02:06.15 [ 02:04.14 | 02:04.12 | 02:01.65 14:38.74 00:02.01 | 01:32.71
0009 [0004 ] 0053 |Paul Bruton Honda Civic 03 02:14.14 | 02:05.61 | 02:11.27 | 02:08.65 | 02:01.87 | 02:00.41 | 02:02.15 14:44.10 00:05.36 | 01:38.07
0010 [0005 ] 0003 |Pat O'Connell Peugeot 205 03 02:11.68 | 02:03.78 | 02:03.37 | 02:01.21 [ 02:03.31 | 02:02.01 | 02:24.64 14:50.00 00:05.90 | 01:43.97
0011 [0006 ] 0045 |[Sean Hegarty Peugeot 106 03 02:17.48 | 02:09.50 | 02:05.64 | 02:06.85 [ 02:04.11 | 02:04.28 [ 02:03.33 14:51.19 00:01.19 | 01:45.16
0012 [0001 ] 0012 |Greg McCarthy Subaru Impreza 02 02:11.48 | 02:07.15 | 02:00.57 | 01:55.28 [ 02:06.75 | 02:16.08 | 02:17.76 14:55.07 00:03.88 | 01:49.04
0013 [0007 ] 0023 |Johnny Kenneally Ford Escort Mk2 03 02:14.62 | 02:07.69 | 02:09.57 | 02:07.55 [ 02:05.46 | 02:05.22 [ 02:05.62 14:55.73 00:00.66 | 01:49.70
0014 [0002 ] 0032 |Connie Tarrant Skoda Fabia RSTDi 02 02:16.37 | 02:10.10 | 02:06.79 | 02:07.57 | 02:06.16 | 02:05.32 | 02:04.18 14:56.49 00:00.76 | 01:50.46
0015 [0003 ] 0019 |Adrian O'Driscoll Ford Escort 04 02:14.77 | 02:18.46 | 02:08.24 | 02:07.31 | 02:04.20 | 02:02.61 | 02:02.05 14:57.64 00:01.15 | 01:51.61
0016 [0001 ] 0051 |Mike McDonnell Subaru Impreza 01 02:16.67 | 02:08.50 | 02:06.11 | 02:10.26 | 02:07.41 | 02:03.48 | 02:06.87 14:59.30 00:01.66 | 01:53.27
0017 [0004 ] 0035 |Brian O'Mahony Toyota Celica 04 02:13.78 | 02:07.24 | 02:04.93 | 02:05.31 [ 02:02.35 | 02:12.44 | 02:15.05 15:01.10 00:01.80 | 01:55.07
0018 [0005 ] 0014 |Andy Horgan Vauxhall Chevette 04 02:12.94 | 02:05.83 | 02:08.48 | 02:03.10 [ 02:00.09 | 02:01.65 | 02:30.96 15:03.05 00:01.95 | 01:57.02
0019 [0006 ] 0024 |Pat Aherne Ford Escort 04 02:26.04 | 02:11.11 | 02:09.16 | 02:08.97 | 02:06.52 | 02:05.49 [ 02:08.75 15:16.04 00:12.99 | 02:10.01
0020 [0008 ] 0040 [Shane Shanley Honda Civic 03 02:22.10 | 02:11.83 | 02:08.60 | 02:09.57 [ 02:05.65 | 02:13.52 | 02:05.99 15:17.26 00:01.22 | 02:11.23
0021 [0009 ] 0055 |John Ryan Ford Ka 03 02:19.49 | 02:13.11 | 02:07.75 | 02:08.69 [ 02:07.52 | 02:08.18 [ 02:15.17 15:19.91 00:02.65 | 02:13.88
0022 [0007 ] 0050 |John O'Toole Ford Escort 04 02:18.98 | 02:11.10 | 02:16.03 | 02:09.36 | 02:09.35 | 02:07.13 | 02:08.63 15:20.58 00:00.67 | 02:14.55
0023 [0001 ] 0033 [Kevin Hickey Ford Escort Mk1 09 02:22.85 [ 02:10.62 | 02:12.20 | 02:10.59 [ 02:08.98 | 02:08.57 | 02:06.84 15:20.65 00:00.07 | 02:14.62
0024 [0010] 0056 |Connie O'Riordan Ford Ka 03 02:30.96 | 02:12.33 | 02:09.16 | 02:07.09 [ 02:08.76 | 02:08.41 | 02:06.47 15:23.18 00:02.53 | 02:17.15
0025 [0011 ] 0052 |Michael Croker Honda Civic 03 02:22.84 | 02:09.62 | 02:07.96 | 02:06.65 | 02:04.35 | 02:13.40 | 02:19.72 15:24.54 00:01.36 | 02:18.51
0026 [0012] 0034 |Kieran O'Neill Opel Corsa 03 02:14.61 | 02:08.46 | 02:09.04 | 02:14.07 | 02:05.26 | 02:30.58 | 02:06.24 15:28.26 00:03.72 | 02:22.23
0027 [0013 ] 0031 |Liam Lynch Ford Escort 03 02:20.90 | 02:14.95 | 02:12.76 | 02:15.25 | 02:12.53 | 02:12.63 | 02:12.19 15:41.21 00:12.95 | 02:35.18
0028 [0014 ] 0059 |Neil Phelan Ford Ka 03 02:25.50 | 02:19.06 | 02:14.10 | 02:13.47 | 02:09.78 | 02:09.88 | 02:09.62 15:41.41 00:00.20 | 02:35.38
0029 [0015] 0058 |Darren Loftus Honda Civic 03 02:22.99 [ 02:10.97 | 02:12.97 | 02:20.68 | 02:12.89 | 02:15.89 [ 02:14.65 15:51.04 00:09.63 | 02:45.01
0030 [0016 ] 0041 [Trevor O'Callagahn |Honda Civic 03 02:24.65 | 02:18.16 | 02:16.63 | 02:15.50 [ 02:11.96 | 02:12.48 | 02:15.99 15:55.37 00:04.33 | 02:49.34
0031 [0008 ] 0061 |Jason Clifford Peugeot 205 RWD 04 02:14.45 | 02:11.04 | 02:10.17 | 02:19.64 | 02:18.25 | 02:36.99 [ 02:08.49 15:59.03 00:03.66 | 02:53.00
0032 [0017] 0042 |Don Giles Vauxhall Nova 03 02:30.50 | 02:18.24 | 02:15.41 | 02:16.39 | 02:14.11 | 02:11.16 | 02:15.12 16:00.93 00:01.90 | 02:54.90
0033 [0018] 0043 |[Stephen Lane Toyota Corolla 03 02:30.25 [ 02:21.69 | 02:18.15 | 02:15.82 | 02:13.82 | 02:13.39 [ 02:10.37 16:03.49 00:02.56 | 02:57.46
0034 [0019] 0046  [Henry Jennings Honda Civic 03 02:35.17 | 02:19.83 | 02:16.01 | 02:13.00 [ 02:18.31 | 02:10.81 | 02:14.03 16:07.16 00:03.67 | 03:01.13
0035 [0020 ] 0048 |Al Meaney Suzuki Swift 03 02:30.54 | 02:19.41 | 02:18.64 | 02:17.22 | 02:14.75 | 02:18.94 | 02:16.25 16:15.75 00:08.59 | 03:09.72
0036 [0021 ] 0057 |Sean Loftus Honda Civic 03 02:34.97 | 02:24.92 | 02:19.86 | 02:16.90 | 02:12.54 | 02:12.97 | 02:13.75 16:15.91 00:00.16 | 03:09.88
0037 [0022 ] 0044 |Ciara Deasy Toyota Corolla 03 02:37.68 | 02:25.11 | 02:17.77 | 02:21.41 | 02:19.80 | 02:30.97 | 02:16.94 16:49.68 00:33.77 | 03:43.65
0038 [0023 ] 0047 |Tim Howard Opel Corsa 03 02:33.46 | 02:27.10 | 02:33.43 | 02:23.55 | 02:22.53 | 02:19.12 | 02:21.16 17:00.35 00:10.67 | 03:54.32
0039 [0024 ] 0037 |Eoin O'Sullivan Toyota Corolla 03 02:33.28 | 02:22.68 | 02:31.60 | 02:32.50 | 02:29.78 | 02:25.33 | 02:26.32 17:21.49 00:21.14 | 04:15.46
0040 [0025 ] 0038 |David Beamish Opel Corsa 03 02:48.97 | 02:24.69 | 02:28.08 | 02:27.33 | 02:35.59 | 02:20.47 | 02:42.18 17:47.31 00:25.82 | 04:41.28
0041 [0026 ] 0054 |Niamh Ryan Peugeot 205 Gti 03 02:47.40 | 02:33.18 | 02:27.80 | 02:49.63 | 02:32.65 | 02:18.42 | 02:24.02 17:53.10 00:05.79 | 04:47.07
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Final Sprint Results at 16:25

Position Car No Driver Car Type Class Run 01 Run 02 Run 03 Run 04 Run 05 Run 06 Run 07 Total Time Diff TDiff
0042 [0027 ] 0007 [Jason Ryan Honda Civic 03 02:05.74 | 01:57.93 | 01:56.21 | 01:55.92 [ 01:55.31 | 10:00.00+| 01:55.36 21:46.47 03:53.37 | 08:40.44
0043 [0002 ] 0016  [Patrick Maguire Subaru Impreza 09 02:21.41 | 02:13.42 | 02:08.47 | 02:11.04 | 02:22.23 | 02:11.54 | 10:00.00+ 23:28.11 01:41.64 | 10:22.08
0044 [0009 ] 0026 |Pat Ryan Honda Civic 04 02:24.51 | 02:08.87 | 08:36.60 | 02:08.87 [ 02:07.98 | 02:06.44 | 09:02.69 28:35.96 05:07.85 | 15:29.93
0045 [0028 ] 0018 [Nicholas Cahill Opel Corsa 03 02:11.54 | 02:01.53 | 02:01.09 | 02:10.84 | 01:56.74 | 10:00.00+ | 10:00.00+ 30:21.74 01:45.78 | 17:15.71
0046 [0003 ] 0010 [Mike O'Connor Snr  |Mitsubishi Evo2 09 02:06.81 | 01:57.78 | 01:56.81 | 02:05.40 [ 02:31.85 | 10:00.00+ | 10:00.00+ 30:38.65 00:16.91 | 17:32.62
0047 [0002 ] 0021 Paul Manton Ford Fiesta ST 01 02:11.46 | 02:02.31 | 02:00.73 | 02:00.70 | 10:00.00+ | 10:00.00+ | 10:00.00+ 38:15.20 07:36.55 | 25:09.17
0048 [0003 ] 0064 |Michael Ryan Ford Fiesta 01 02:17.49 | 02:24.00 | 02:04.42 | 02:04.17 { 10:00.00+] 10:00.00+ | 10:00.00+ 38:50.08 00:34.88 | 25:44.05
0049 [0029 ] 0030 |Michael Forde Talbot Sunbeam 03 02:25.53 | 02:16.91 | 02:09.53 | 02:10.83 | 10:00.00+ | 10:00.00+ | 10:00.00+ 39:02.80 00:12.72 | 25:56.77
0050 [0030 ] 0028 |Gerard Cullinane Toyota Starlet RWD 03 02:33.63 | 02:19.41 | 02:13.03 | 03:02.22 | 10:00.00+ | 10:00.00+ | 10:00.00+ 40:08.29 01:05.49 | 27:02.26
0051 [0031 ] 0029 [Jim Cunningham Talbot Sunbeam 03 03:08.10 | 02:27.98 | 10:00.00+| 02:43.31 | 02:43.30 | 10:00.00+ | 10:00.00+ 41:02.69 00:54.40 | 27:56.66
0052 [0004 ] 0049 |Sean O'Donovan Subaru Impreza 01 02:09.03 | 01:58.87 | 01:57.16 | 10:00.00+{ 10:00.00+ | 10:00.00+ | 10:00.00+ 46:05.06 05:02.37 | 32:59.03
0053 [0005 ] 0002 [Owen Murphy Mitsubishi Lancer Evo9 01 01:54.31 | 01:55.57 | 10:00.00+| 10:00.00+ | 10:00.00+ | 10:00.00+ | 10:00.00+ 53:49.88 07:44.82 | 40:43.85
0054 [0032] 0008 [Matt Shinnors Ford Escort 03 02:10.02 | 02:00.83 | 10:00.00+| 10:00.00+{ 10:00.00+ | 10:00.00+ | 10:00.00+ 54:10.85 00:20.97 | 41:04.82
0055 [0033 ] 0027 |Daniel Cronin Peugeot 206 03 02:21.82 | 02:18.82 | 10:00.00+| 10:00.00+ | 10:00.00+ | 10:00.00+ | 10:00.00+ 54:40.64 00:29.79 | 41:34.61
0056 [0004 ] 0017  |Mick Cremin Mitsubishi Evo5 09 02:04.84 [ 10:00.00+] 10:00.00+| 10:00.00+{ 10:00.00+ | 10:00.00+ | 10:00.00+ 02:04.84 07:24.20 | 48:58.81
0057 [0005 ] 0009 |David Cremin Mitsubishi Lancer 09 02:11.31 [ 10:00.00+| 10:00.00+| 10:00.00+ | 10:00.00+ | 10:00.00+ | 10:00.00+ 02:11.31 00:06.47 | 49:05.28
0059 [0034 ] 0039 [Mark O'Leary Honda Civic 03 10:00.00+] 10:00.00+ [ 10:00.00+| 10:00.00+| 10:00.00+{ 10:00.00+ | 10:00.00+ 10:00.00 00:00.00 | 56:53.97
0058 [0006 ] 0063 |Barry Murphy Honda Civic 01 10:00.00+] 10:00.00+ [ 10:00.00+ | 10:00.00+| 10:00.00+{ 10:00.00+ | 10:00.00+ 10:00.00 07:48.69 | 56:53.97
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